

WBBB01-001653-2024
Sess. Case No.214/2025
Reg. No Sess. 214 of 2025
J.O Code - WB00664

Order No.10

Dated 27-04-2026

The record is fixed for ER of W/A.

Ld A.P.P is present.

No ER of W/A is received.

Issue reminder.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **06-06-2026** for ER of W/A.

D & C by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Suri, Birbhum.